
Department HLEO
Beverly City

Patrolman Shawn Mickle
Bordentown City

Sgt. Jason Archer
Bordentown Township

Sgt. Joseph Ciabattoni
Burlington City

Officer Robert Clemente
Det. Ptaszenski

Burlington County Prosecutor's Office
Det. Gary Dalessio
Det. Sgt. Brian Cunningham

Burlington County Sheriff's Office
Officer Joseph Mroczka
Destinee Quintero
Michael Forte

Burlington Township
Patrol Officer Eric Pew

Chesterfield
Detective Anthony Semus

Cinnaminson
Officer Adam Somers

Delanco
Patrolman Robert Deering

Delran
Officer Ryan Matthew
Officer Travis Karpen
Officer Christopher Clawges

Eastampton
Det. Richard Tracy

Edgewater Park
Officer Scott Ewan

Evesham
Lt. Daniel Burdette
Officer Nicholas Latigona
Officer Danielle Plaza

Florence
Sgt. Nicole Bonilla

Lumberton
Ptl. Philip Foglia

Mansfield
Sgt. Jeffrey Smith

Maple Shade
Officer Anthony Marshall
Officer Karenann Wortmann
Officer Anthony King



Officer Ronald Socha
Medford Lakes

Officer Matthew Parrish
Medford Township

Sgt. Joseph Canuso
Moorestown

Patrolman Michael Toscani
Detective Joel Mufalli

Mount Holly
Sgt. Matthew Egler
Det. Jacob Kapulsky

Mount Laurel
Officer Derek J. Riker
Det. Joshua J. Treusch
Det. Luis Amaro (Back-up)

New Hanover
Chief Kyle Tuliano

North Hanover
Det. Mark O'Brien

Palmyra
Sgt. Brian Johnson

Pemberton Borough
Officer Scott Bogandowicz

Pemberton Township
Patrolman John Laffan
Patrolman Brenna Stone

Riverside
Ptl. Anthony Congemi

Riverton
Patrolman Jacob Reeder

Springfield
Officer Michael Walker

Westampton
Sgt. Robert Austin

Willingboro
Detective Monica Pogorzelski
Detective Brandon Norris
Det. Jim Benedict 
Ofc. Zaida Claudio

State Police
Trooper Bradford Hippe



Email

smickle@thecityofbeverly.com

jarcher@cityofbordentown.com

jciabattoni@bordentowntownshippd.org

rclemente@burlingtonnj.us
bptaszenski@burlingtonnj.us

gdalessio@co.burlington.nj.us
bcunningham@co.burlington.nj.us

jmroczk@co.burlington.nj.us
dquintero@co.burlington.nj.us
mforte@co.burlington.nj.us

epew100@burltwppd.com

Anthony.semus@chesterfieldtwp.com

ASomers@CinnaminsonPolice.org

rdeering@delancotownship.com

rmatthews@delranpolice.org
tkarpen@delranpolice.org
cclawges@delranpolice.org

rtracy@eastamptonpolicenj.us

sewan@edgewaterpark-nj.com

burdetted@eveshampd.org
latigonan@eveshampd.org
plazad@eveshampd.org

nbonilla@florence-nj.gov 

pfoglia@lumbertontwp.com

smith@mansfieldpd.org

amarshall@mapleshadepd.com
kwortmann@mapleshadepd.com
aking@mapleshadepd.com
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rsocha@mapleshadepd.com

mparrish@medfordlakespolice.org

jcanuso@medfordpolice.org      

MToscani@moorestownpd.com
JMufalli@Moorestownpd.com

megler@twp.mountholly.nj.us
jkapulskey@twp.mountholly.nj.us

driker@mountlaurelpd.org
jtreusch@mountlaurelpd.org
lamaro@mountlaurelpd.org

ktuliano@newhanovertwp.com

mobrien@northhanovertwp.com

bjohnson@palmyrapd.org

SBogdanowicz17@pembertonborough.us

jlaffan@pembertonpolice.com
bstone@pembertonpolice.com

acongemi@riversidepolicenj.org

jreeder@riverton-police.com

mwalker@springfieldtwppd.com 

austin@wtpd.us

Pogorzelski@willingboropolice.com
Norris@willingboropolice.com
benedict@willingboropolice.com
claudio@willingboropolice.com

lpp7629@njsp.org
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